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Lido Surf & Sand
1100 Ben Franklin Drive
Sarasota, Florida 34236

Office Information:
Shane Cunningham

Maintenance Manager
740-424-1353

Leia Dawn Rostier;
Office Manager
admin@lidosurfandsand.com

Office Hours:
Weekdays:

7:00 am to 3:00pm
Phone: 941-388-1100
Fax: 941-388-1036
Website: lidosurfandsand.com

After Hours Building
Emergency:
941-922-3391
State Emergency, Property
Name and Unit #

Emergency:
Police, Ambulance or Fire
Emergency: 911

Non-Emergency:
941-922-3391
(To report trespassers)

Casey Management
Judy Brown
Property Manager
941-922-3391
941-921-2254
jbrown(@caseymanagement



BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Vice President Rob sparling

vp@lidosurfandsand.com  989-513-1366

Treasurer Rick Koenig
tres@lidosurfandsand.com 630-853-0294
Secretary Mindy Butler

sec@lidosurfandsand.com 317-373-3092

Director Tim O’Shea

Dir2@ludosurfandsand.com  312-617-8369

Director Mark Platt

Dirl @lidosurfandsand.com 815-830-5064

Notes
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Units 202 - 319

Units 401 - 419

Units 501 - 519

202/
203 Sherr

204 Eberbach
219 Thompson
301 Hopkins
302 Barnette
303 Jackson
304 Hartz/Hardin
305 Tyler

306 Wolfe
307 Russ

308 Recker
309 Ashby

310 Makielski/Torres

311 Bencivenga
312 O’Shea
315 Erbeck
316 Chuchna

317 Thomas/Kopylkov

318 Holmstrom
319 Greene

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
414
415
416
417
418
419

Lorence
Serrano
Greiwe
Koenig
Greenfield
Sherman
Pionk
Abadi
Eiland
Barbera
Osenbaugh
Sparling
Sofranko
Durland
Maxim
Keane
Bostock

Perisic

501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
514
515
516
517
518
519

Meredith
Whitley

Greene
Dammeyer

Lau

Resler

Dickey

Platt
Heron/Carrick
Calderwood/Daly
Polelle
DiBenedetto
Anderton
Pisciotta
Paulsen/Pierskalla
Tracy

Moore

Manna




Units 601 - 618

Units 701 - 719

Units 801 - 819

601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
614
615
616
617
618
619

Waldron
Butler
Schwartz
Gordon
Bourdeau
Dabbiero
Packard
Benson
Prestipino
Masterson
Brink
Moore
Nicosia
Fields
Gordon
Krier
Dillman

Butler

701
702
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
714
715
716
718
719

Klebe
Venerable
Pundmann
Platt
Hermann
Paris

Egan

Plosker

Crothers/Spann

Hogan
Wareham
Krisztinicz
Reinert
Bostock
Dillman

Benner

801 Nicosia
802 Parsons
804 Kroon

805 Plummer
806 Gross

807 Vornle

808 Gutenson
809 Ruggiero
810 Manley
811 Pratt

812 Thibodeau
814 Benner
815 Platt/Numrich
816 Dillman
818 Herman
819 Vasilj/Soldo




Alphabetical Order

Please contact the management office if your information needs to be updated.

Abadi Mousa Sadaf 408

1102 Benjamin Franklin Dr #408
Sarasota, FL 34236
573-825-6651 — Sadaf’s Cell
sadaf.abadi@yahoo.com

Pionk Keith 407
Barbara

keithPionk@hotmail.com 580-260-7767
Barbiell154@yahoo.com

Anderton Gary Christine 514

45 Dean Close

Woking, GU228NX, U.K.
941-388-1957 — Local Home
0044-1932-341374—U.K. Home
0044-7710-283394—U K. Cell
gjamca@hotmail.com



mailto:keithPionk@hotmail.com

Ashby Scott

1102 Ben Franklin Drive
Sarasota, FL 34236
941-284-5732 - Cell
rscottashby@aim.com

Barbera Barry

410

2500 Romig Road
Akron, OH 44320
330-936-1813 — Cell
blbarbera7@gmail.com

Barnette Shirley

8316 Wayland Drive

Wise, VA 24293
276-679-4845 — Home
276-393-3041 — Cell
barnettecontrlic@yahoo.com

302

Bencivenga Carl

Theresa

311

1102 Benjamin Franklin Dr. #311
Sarasota, FL 34236
646-529-6229 — Cell
bbonkey99@msn.com
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Benner Debbie 719, 814
Crystal Arthur

2400 Hillside Road

Fairfield, CT 06824
203-259-3665 — Home
203-913-0385 — Debbie’s Cell
203-209-2896 — Arthur’s Cell
debbielbenner@gmail.com
artc2002@optonline.net

Benson Jewel Frank 608
Price Pat

12 New Albany Farms Rd
New Albany, OH 43054
614-323-1246 — Jewel’s Cell
330-550-7150 — Pat’s Cell
Jewelbensonl@me.com
Ppricel078@aol.com

Bostock Phil 716, 418

1104 Ben Franklin Drive, Unit 716
Sarasota, FL 34236

317-383-9912
synphil@icloud.com

Bourdeau David 605

7 General Morgan Lane
Glen Gardner, NJ 08826
908-672-1826 - Cell
davebclinedu@gmail.com
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Brink Alta 611
1102 Ben Franklin Drive, Unit 611

Sarasota, FL 34236

510-207-9357 — Cell

alta.brink@icloud.com

Butler Robert

1100 Ben Franklin Drive, Unit 602
Sarasota, FL 34236

941-388-5034 - FL Home
317-846-4949 — Indiana Home
317-442-9447 - Robert’s Cell
317-373-3092 — Mindy’s Cell
mbbutler@msn.com

Mlinda

602, 619

Calderwood James
Daly

Mary Pat
Mary

510

21 Prospect Street

Shrewsbury, MA 01545
508-579-2868 - Mary Pat’s Cell
508-523-8048 - James’ Cell
508-450-2648 — Mary Daly’s Cell
marypat.calderwood@gmail.com

10
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Chuchna Thomas

316

1104 Ben Franklin Dr., Unit 316

Sarasota, FL 34236
414-630-3995 — Thomas’ Cell
815-978-0356 — Diane’s Cell
thomas.j.chuchna@gmail.com
drchuchna@gmail.com

Crothers Linda
Spann Carolyn

1017 Lakeridge Court

Colleyville, TX 76034 — Carolyn’s address

910-278-6026 - Linda - Home
910-398-5378 - Linda’s Cell
ctclsc@aol.com — Linda’s Email
817-504-1426 — Carolyn’s Cell

cspann54@yahoo.com — Carolyn’s Email
(Pictured is Carolyn Spann)

Dabbiero George

Linda

606

speedteambradenton@gmail.com - George

dabbs728@gmail.com - Linda
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Dammeyer Rodka (Roddy) 504

9724 Foxwood Passage

Fort Wayne, IN 46835
260-414-4473—Roddy’s Cell
rodkadamm@hotmail.com

DiBenedetto David Corrine 512

224 Timber Ridge Rd.

Pittsburgh, PA 15238

412-963-0451 — PA home
412-889-5987 — David'’s cell
412-721-8407 — Corrine’s cell
drdsr@comcast.net — David’s email
catdl@comcast.net — Corrine’s email

Dickey Doris 507

31607 Auburn Drive

Beverly Hills, Ml 48025
248-646-2794 - Michigan home
248-496-8528 - Cell
Ddickey816@aol.com

Dillman Steve Brenda 816,618, 718

4613 Riverview

Middletown, OH 45042-2940
513-420-9131 - Home in Ohio
513-465-9131 - Steve’s Cell
513-465-9100 - Brenda’s Cell
roger1807@aol.com
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mailto:catd1@comcast.net

Durland Madeliene

415

1104 Ben Franklin Drive
Sarasota, FL 34236

Eberbach Elizabeth

204

1100 Benjamin Franklin Drive
Sarasota, FL 34236

Egan Raymond

Colleen 708

6950 Lexington Lane

Niles, IL 60714

847-588-0632 - Home
773-766-6344 - Raymond’s Cell
773-383-7571 - Colleen’s Cell
EE1025@aol.com

Eiland Mark

409

15802 North CR 225
Gainesville, FL 32609
352-672-8266
mark@pinewoodprop.com

Erbeck Christopher

315

1104 Ben Franklin Drive
Sarasota FL, 34236
941-799-1337 - Cell
cherbs1102@yahoo.com
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Fields Ronald Connie 615

1104 Ben Franklin Drive
Sarasota, FL 34236

Gordon Mark Sandra 616

1104 Ben Franklin Dr. #616
Sarasota, FL 34236
267-733-3789 - Mark’s Cell
410-608-6586 - Sandra’s Cell
mgordon571@aol.com
sandigl43@aol.com

Gordon Michael Deborah 604

166 Thackery Road

Rochester, NY 14610

941-444-7275

585-734-8494 - Michael’s Cell
585-330-2114 - Deborah’s Cell
magordonl66@gmail.com — Michael’s
djgordon0428@gmail.com — Deborah’s

Greene Jill 503

P.O. Box 375

Lake George, NY 12845
518- 796-5478 - Cell
jillgreenel0@gmail.com
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Greene John

Siobhan 319

33095 Burlwod Drive

Solon, OH 44139
941-388-2475 — Florida Home
440-498-2118 — Ohio Home
440-463-1530 - John's Cell
440-462-1531 - Siobhan’s Cell
jgreene@flsales.com
srgreene29@gmail.com

Greenfield Stephen

Constance 405

1102 Ben Franklin Drive, #405
Sarasota, FL 34236
617-694-3842 - Stephen’s cell

Greiwe Daniel

403

415 E. North Water St.
#604W

Chicago, IL 60611
708-829-6159 - Cell
dangreiwe@me.com

Gross George

700 John Ringling Blvd.
T-407

Sarasota, FL 34236
443-255-0284 - George’s Cell
443-310-1947 - Ella’s Cell
Georgegross28@gmail.com

15
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Gutenson Dolores 808
227 Royal Lane

Bloomingdale, IL 60108

jgsw@hotmail.com

Hartz David Karen 304
Hardin Mike

10910 Hobbs Station Road
Louisville, KY 40223
502-553-8458 - David’s Cell
502-682-4593 - Lynne’s Cell
Ullfan@aol.com — David’s email
Lghh@twc.com — Lynn’s email

Herman Tim Marybeth 818
P.O.Box 7172 208

Stateline, NV 89449

707-953-6337 — Tim’s Cell

707-718-3654 — Marybeth’s Cell

therman@ttdream.com — Tim’s email

mbh625@ttdream.com — Marybeth’s email

Hermann Jim Marcia 706

20347 Wayne Road

Livonia, M| 48152

419-389-2248 - Jim’s Cell

734-775-1889 - Marcia’s Cell
JimHermann55@yahoo.com — Jim’s email
Nobelita2002@yahoo.com — Marcia’s email
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Heron Peter
Carrick Kimberly

509

3792 N. Carroll Lane
Hampstead, MD 21074
410-259-1126 — Kim’s Cell
kcarrick52@gmail.com

Hogan Mark

117 Village Gate Lane
Cincinnati, OH 45249
513-248-2354 — Home
513-235-5950 — Mark’s Cell
513-235-5122 - Cathy’s Cell
mchoganl@mac.com
cathyhhogan@icloud.com

Holmstrom Susan 318

1104 Ben Franklin Drive, #318

Sarasota, FL 34236

Hopkins Richard Rebecca 301
—

1100 Benjamin Franklin Drive #301
Sarasota, FL, 34236

941-388-4066 - Home
941-544-7514 - Richard’s Cell
941-587-5125 - Rebecca’s Cell
Rhopkins@Floridastudiotheatre.org
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Jackson Jeff Lisa 303
601 N. Owl Dr.

Sarasota, FL, 34236

my5jacksons@aol.com — Lisa’s email

jjacksonsrqg@outlook.com — Jeff’s email

Keane John Graciela 417
6512 ElImdale Rd

Alexandria, VA, 22312

703-642-2214 - Home

703-859-1515 - John's Cell

KeanelF7444@yahoo.com

Klebe Kevin Tracy 701
1100 Benjamin Franklin Drive #701

Sarasota, FL 34236

Koenig Rick Kim 404

4939 Montgomery

Downers Grove, IL 60515
630-853-0294 - Rick’s Cell
630-207-7433 - Kim’s cell
Fred4939@icloud.com — Rick’s email
Koenigd939@comcast.net - Kim’s email
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Krier Dennis

1104 Benjamin Franklin Dr. # 617
Sarasota, FL 34236
847-602-1354
Denniskrier@yahoo.com

Krisztinicz Thomas 714
1102 Benjamin Franklin Dr.

Unit 714

Sarasota, FL 34236

Kroon Joe Laura 804

806 Dunbar Rd

Carlisle, PA 17013

717-503-0231 - Joe’s Cell
717-512-0178 - Laura’s Cell
jrkrOOn@comcast.net - Joe’s Email
lakroon@comcast.net - Laura’s Email

Lau Alfonso

Theow K.

505

37 Sunset Drive, Apt. 73
Sarasota, FL 34236
941-350-8975 - Alfonso’s cell
al11373@aol.com
theowk@aol.com
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Lorence Frank Helen 401
1100 Ben Franklin Drive

Sarasota, FL 34236

941-388-2214

248-981-6705 - Cell

helenlorence@aol.com

Makielski Ward 310
Torres Maryellen

1102 Ben Franklin Drive - #310

Sarasota, FL 34236

508-231-6106 — Maryellen’s cell

616-293-8334 — Ward'’s cell

maryellen.torres@gmail.com

ward.makielski@gmail.com

Manley John Judith 810
301-40 Boteler Street

Ottawa, ON Canada KIN 9C8

613-867-2623 — Judith’s Cell

613-986-9109 — John's Cell

jmrmanley@gmail.com — Judith’s email

jpm@johnmanley.ca — John’s email

Masterson Greg Sheila 610

1102 Ben Franklin Drive #610
312-718-1199 - Greg’s Cell
312-404-4137 - Sheila’s Cell
limy@aol.com - Greg’s email
Sheila.masterson@gmail.com
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Maxim Christopher 416

1104 Ben Franklin Drive #416
Sarasota, FL 34236

Meredith Craig

30 Brookdale Crescent

Unit 905

Dartmouth, Nova Scotia, Canada
B3A 477

902-456-0981 — Craig’s cell phone
craig_meredith@outlook.com

Moore Barbara 612

1102 Ben Franklin Drive #612
Sarasota, FL 34236
941-928-3957
Barbjimmoore@aol.com

Moore June 518

1104 Ben Franklin Drive #518
Sarasota, FL 34236
941-388-3118 — Home
941-993-3596 - Cell
junegemini@earthlink.net
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Jennifer & Allan
Manna

519

Mannaaf@yahoo.com
248-378-3322

Nicosia Donna
Mast Jim

534 Pheasant Trail

St. Charles, IL 60174
630-797-5454 - Home
847-980-2513 - Cell
djtravel21 @yahoo.com

614

Nicosia Patrick

801

1202 Rock Valley Drive
Rochester, M| 48307
941-388-5145 — FL Home
248-656-4141 — Ml Home
248-321-0296 - Pat’s Cell
patnicosia@yahoo.com
mercy648@yahoo.com
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Numrich John Andrea 815
Platt Jim Cheryl
Platt Tim Terri

1226 Lakeside Lane

Carol Stream, IL 60188
630-830-4626 — IL Home
630-973-8424 - John's Cell
numrich@ameritech.net

Osenbaugh Jack

611 Heartland Trace

Centerville, OH 45458

937-470-7711 — Jack’s Cell
937-620-5538 — Betty’s Cell
win520us@yahoo.com - Jack’s email
osenbaughc@aol.com — Betty’s email

O’Shea Tim Jen 312

655 Pleasant Ave.

Glen Ellyn, IL 60137
312-617-8369 — Tim’s Cell
630-542-3280 — Jen’s Cell
tim@tjoshea.com
jen@tjoshea.com
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Packard Dixie 607

4787 Oxford Place
Carmel, IN 46033
317-315-0579 - Cell
dixie.packard@gmail.com

Paris W.L. Kristie 707

2803 Alta Vista Way
Louisville, KY 40206
502-897-3779
502-777-9032 - W.L.’s Cell
502-551-1508 - Kristie’s Cell
kparisl@bellsouth.net

Parsons Teresa 802

1100 Ben Franklin Drive #802
Sarasota, FL 34236
941-388-5118 - Home
941-685-9690 — Teresa’s Cell
teresamag3@aol.com

Paulsen Pamela 516
Pierskalla Lynn Marie

11620 28th Avenue. N
Plymouth, MN 55441
612-251-6171 - Pamela’s Cell
612-220-7949 - Lynn’s Cell
Pamela.r.paulsen@gmail
lynnpierskalla@hotmail.com
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Perisic Ned Sue 419
1104 Ben Franklin Drive

Sarasota, FL 34236

Pisciotta Hal Beth 515

1104 Ben Franklin Drive

Sarasota, FL 34236
pisciottahal@gmail.com — Hal’s email
Pisciottabeth8 @gmail.com — Beth’s email

Platt Mark

2953 E 1479*" Rd

Ottawa, IL 61350

815-434-0275 — Home
815-431-9189 — Mark’s Office
815-830-5064 — Mark’s Cell
815-674-2310 — Cathy’s Cell
Mplatt79@me.com — Mark
TheplattsO6@gmail.com — Cathy

Platt Tim

Terri

705

119 Della Lane
Oswego, IL 60543
630-554-3489 - Home
630-688-3681 - Cell
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Plosker Shayne Michele 709

4161 Saltwater Blvd.

Tampa, FL 33615

401-598-6041 — Shayne’s cell
508-789-7074 — Michele’s cell
splosker@verizon.net — Shayne’s email
mplosker@verizon.net — Michels’s email

Plummer Robert

4499 Diamond Circle East
Sarasota, FL 34233
941-924-2405 — Home
941-320-1183 — Robert’s Cell
941-928-0643 — Nancy’s Cell
rdplummer@verizon.net

Polelle Michael Donna 511

1102 Ben Franklin Drive, #511
Sarasota, FL. 34236

941-388-1840 - Home
mpolel2@uic.edu — Michael’s email
drdonnapolelle@gmail.com
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Pratt Greg

1102 Ben Franklin Dr. #811
Sarasota, FL 334236
513-594-9900 — Greg’s Cell
513-607-1334 - Patty’s Cell
gregor3p@gmail.com
pspratt23@yahoo.com

Prestipino Maryann

609

1102 Ben Franklin Drive #609
Sarasota, FL 34236

Pundmann Joel

Sandy

704

851 North Washington
Hinsdale, IL 60521
630-247-4447 - Joel’s Cell
312-203-7000 - Sandy’s cell
thepundmanns@yahoo.com

Recker David

Lori

308

1324 Canterbury Circle
Libertyville, IL 60048
847-224-1143 David’s Cell
847-902-1573 Lori’s Cell
davidrecker@att.net
loribecker@att.net
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Reinert

6906 Stanhope Place
University Park, FL 34201
941-928-5712 —Cell
katiereinert@msn.com

Resler Don Bonnie 506

3310 Yonge Ave

Sarasota, FL 34235
630-665-8549 - Home
630-886-5657 - Don’s Cell
630-885-0667 - Bonnie’s Cell
donresler@sprintmail.com
bonnieresler@earthlink.net

Ruggiero Ben 809
Anderson Mary

3540 Roseau Drive

Punta Gorda, FL 33951

941-388-1323

riviera203@hotmail.com

850-445-5580 — Mary’s cell
mcranderson@yahoo.com-Mary’s email
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Russ Chip

Jeanne

307

1102 Ben Franklin Drive #307
Sarasota, FL 34236
e.chipruss@gmail.com
jeannemarieray@aol.com

Schwartz Jerry

603

1730 Colby Avenue, STE #100
Los Angeles, CA 90025
310-387-9769

jds@dsent.org

Serrano George

Silvia

402

1100 Ben Franklin Dr. #402
Sarasota, FL 34236

Sherman David

Linda

406

38 Homewood Road
Waban, MA 02468
617-413-4478 — Linda’s Cell
617-851-8345 — David’s Cell

Ikshermanjd@gmail.com — Linda’s email

h.sherman@neu.edu — David’s email
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Sherr Sy Linda 202/203

1100 Ben Franklin Drive
Sarasota, FL 34236
941-388-5577 - Home
941-284-9088 - Sy’s Cell
941-284-9089 — Linda’s Cell
sysherr@gmail.com

Sofranko Ronald Payge

414

1102 Ben Franklin Dr. #414
Sarasota, FL 34236
412-480-6375 — Ron’s Cell
724-316-0661 — Payge’s Cell
Ronl23@zoominternet.net
Payge22@zoominternet.net

Sparling Robert Michelle

412

5487 N. West Torch Lake Dr.
Kewadin, M| 49648
989-513-1366 — Rob’s Cell
989-598-3740 — Michelle’s Cell
rob@sparling.xyz — Rob’s Email
michellelsparling@gmail.com

Thibodeau Tom

812

1102 Ben Franklin Drive, #812
Sarasota, FL 34236

218-310-3319 - Tom’s Cell
trt407wal@gmail.com — Tom’s email
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Thomas Theresa 317
Kopylkov Rostislav

1104 Benjamin Franklin Dr. #317

Sarasota, FL 34236

Thompson Frank 219
3407 Coquelin Trail

Chevy Chase, MD, 20815

301-652-2296

Tracy Barbara 517
1104 Ben Franklin Drive, #517

Sarasota, FL 34236

315-525-5511 - Cell

btracy007 @gmail.com

Tyler Jim 305
1100 Ben Franklin Drive, #305

Sarasota, FL 34236

Vasilj Jago Jela 819
Soldo Anton Kristina

1104 Ben Franklin Drive, #819
Sarasota, FL 34236
KSOLDO78@gmail.com
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Venerable C. Edward
Wine Alyn

1100 Ben Franklin Dr. #702
Sarasota, FL 34236
Alyn’s cell: 303-907-8777

702

Vornle Beatrice

807

1102 Ben Franklin Dr
Unit 807
Sarasota, FL 34236

Waldron Dorothy

601

425 E. 58th Street, #29A
New York, NY 10022
941-388-1437 - FL Home
212-753-1660 — NY Home
941-914-0323 — Cell

Wareham David Nancy

712

1635 Gebhardt Court

Brookfield, WI 53005

262-302-0463 — David’s Cell

262-302-9463 — Nancy’s Cell
travelerwareham@gmail.com — David’s email
dnwareham@gmail.com — Nancy’s email
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Whitley Robert

23707 West Ottowa Street
Plainfield, IL 60544
815-436-3052 - Home
815-347-5795 - Robert ‘s Cell
robertwhitley@sbcglobal.net

Georgia

502

Wolfe Randy

Merinda

306

149 Barrington Drive
Brandon, FL 33511
813-787-5587—Merinda Cell
813-786-5839—Randy Cell
rwolfe@foley.com
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